
S.N. STUDENT NAME 
1 TANISHQ DHAKAD 
2 DEEPAK GURJAR 
3 NAMAN SINGH RAWAT 
4 MS. BENISH SHERWANI 
5 DARSHI SOMANI 
6 YASH SHARMA 
7 YASHI SUMAN 
8 RACHIT SAINI 
9 FAIZAL ABBASI 

11 ASFAK MOHAMMAD 
10 MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA 

12 HANSRAJ VERMA 

1 MS.TAMNNA MEHAR 

2 MS. VANDANA SHAKYWAL 
3 MS. TARANJEET KAUR 
4 MS. SARITA DANGI 
5 MS. KRITIKA JAIN 

1 DANISH SIDDIQUI 

3 MS. NAZRANA KHAN 

1 KALPANA RAJPOOT 

2 YASHOVARDHAN SHARMA 

1 RUCHI SHARMA 

LLB.1st YEAR SESSION -2024-25 
MAIN MERIT LIST DATE 19-11-2024 

GEN. CUT OF LIST (UG) GEN: 65.39% 
FATHER NAME 

GOVT.LAW COLLEGE, JHALAWAR 

5 FARUKH KHAN 

1 MRINAL GANDHI 

GOVIND DHAKAD 
GOP CHAND GURJAR 

PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAWAT 

3 DEEPENDRA SINGH RATHOD 

NAIM SHERWANI 

NARENDRA SOMANI 
|HARAK CHAND 
LOKESH SUMAN 

GEN. CUT OF LIST (UG) GIRLS: 63.38% 

ROOPNARAYAN SAINI 
ANWAR ABBASI 
|SHARAVAN LAL BAIRWA 
ISHAK MOHAMMAD 
K0SAN LAL 

RAM GOPAL 

GEN. CUT OF LIST (PG) GEN:68.08% 

KANHAIYA LAL SHAKYWAL 
CHARANJEET SINGH SALUJA 
SHAMBHU LAL DANGI 
SHAILENDRA JAIN 

|ABDUL LATIF 

HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA 
HAMID ALI KHAN 

GEN. CUT OF LIST (PG) GIRLS: 65.94% 

JAGNNATH 

EWS. CUT OF LIST (UG) GEN:52.66% 

2 MS. RACHANA KUNWAR RATHA|SHREE NATH SINGH RATHAUR 
CHANDR PRAKASH SHARMA 

4 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH HADA GAJRAJ SINGH HADA 
BHAGWAN SINGH 

SIKANDARA KHAN 

EWS. CUT OF LIST (PG) GEN:66.10% 

RAMESHWAR GANDHI 
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83.20% 
73.28% 
72.67% 
72.52% 
72.16% 

71.06% 
68.78% 
68.38% 
67.80% 
66.65% 

66.55% 
65.39% 

65.83% 
65.27% 
64.34% 

63.44% 

63.38% 

70.34% 
68.37% 

68.08% 

65.94% 

61.92% 

56.93% 

54.77% 

54.61% 

52.66% 

66.10% 



1 BABLU DANGI 

2 ANKIT SOUGARIA 

3 DURGA GOSWAMI 

4 VIDHYA DANGI 

5 MS. SHEETAL PARETA 

6 SUNIL KUMAR DANGI 

7 SHUBHAM KUSHWAH 

1 MS. ANJU PARETA 
2 MS. LAXMI NAGAR 

OBC. CUT OF LIST (UG) GEN:60.27% 

3 MS. MANISHA PARAJAPATI 

1 SAURABH PUSHPAD 

1 MS. ASHA PARETA 

1 MS. HEMLATA 

2 MOHAMMAD ADIL KHAN 

1 ARVIND KUMAR 
2 MAHAVEER BHEEL 

2 PARVAT SINGH GURJAR 
3 DEVENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 

4 MS. VIDHYA MEENA 

1 MS. SUNITA MEENA 

SHIVNARAYAN 

OBC. CUT OF LIST (UG) GIRLS: 54.55% 

3 NARESH KUMAR MEENA 

RAMESH CHAND SOUGARIYA 

BHERU LAL GOSWAMI 

1 RAGHUVEER MEENA 

RAMESH CHAND 

SURESH CHAND PARETA 

OBC. CUT OF LIST (PG) GEN: 58.33% 

2 MS. PRIYANKA MEENA 

|SHIVNARAYAN DANGI 

HARI OM KHUSHWAH 

OBC. CUT OF LIST (PG) GIRLS: 56.44% 

RAM NARAYAN PARETA 

KASTUR CHAND 
RAJESH PRAJAPATI 

MBC. CUT OF LIST (UG) GEN 46.39% 

RATAN LAL PUSHPAD 

|ABDUL QADEER KHAN 

ST. CUT OF LIST (UG) GEN:50.38% 

RAM NARAYAN PARETA 

RAM KANWAR 
GOPAL LAL GURJAR 
HEM RA 

BAJARANG LAL 
RAM NARAYAN 

BABU LAL MEENA 

RAJ BAHADUR MEENA 

ST. CUT OF LIST (UG) GIRLS:47.61% 

|RAJA RAM MEENA 
RAM LAL MEENA 

ST. CUT OF LIST (PG) GEN :51.88% 

|KANHYA LAL MEENA 

OBC 

OBC M 

0BC 
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OBC M 
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M slsls 
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63.75% 

62.78% 

62.27% 

62.07% 

61.77% 

60.33% 

60.27% 

58.94% 

55.33% 

54.55% 

59.55% 
58.33% 

56.44% 

57.50% 
48.11% 

46.39% 

55.11% 
50.88% 

50.83% 
50.38% 

49.66% 
47.61% 

51.88% 



PRABHKAR ODHERIYA 

2 MS. DIKSHA SHAKYWAL 
3 RAKESH DAS 

4 MS. SEJAL GHATOR 

5 AJAY MEHAR 
6 RAM PRASAD MEGHWAL 

1 MS. POOJA YADAV 

SC. CUT OF LIST (UG) GEN : 55.66% 

2 MS. ARCHITA VERMA 

BAL GOVIND 

1 CHETAN KUMAR PANKAJ 

|KANHAIYA LAL SHAKYWAL 

1 MS. SUNITA KUMARI 

SUKUMAR DAS 

SC. CUT OF LIST (UG) GIRLS : 46.38% 

MUKESH KUMAR 
GHANSI LAL MEHAR 
NATHU LAL 

SC. CUT OF LIST (PG) GEN :62.67% 

BHUNESH YADAV 

RAMBABU VERMA 

SHYAM LAL PANKAJ 

SC. CUT OF LIST (PG) GIRLS : 60.22% 
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62.71% 
58.77% 

56.88% 

56.38% 
55.66% 

44.77% 

47.66% 

46.38% 

62.67% 

60.22% 



E-Mailid-gclawihalawar@gmail.com 

#H0E: Ifayt/2024 

LL.B. Part- I, Admission Fees 

Category 
General/EWS 

General/EWS 
SC/ST/OBC/SBC 
SC/ST/OBC/SBC 

PH 

Session:2024-25 

Gender 

\fee admission 20023\fee admission 2024-25.docx 

Male 
Female 
Male 

Female 
Male/Female 

Ph.No.-07432294593 

Fees 

5200 
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4500 
4500 
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